Copyright©2012 Milpower Source Inc. All Rights Reserved.
P.O.BOX 810, 7 FIELD LANE RD., ROUTE 106, BELMONT, NEW HAMPSHIRE 03220, U.S.A.
TEL: (603)267-8865, FAX: (603)267-7258    WEBSITE: www.milpower.com
FILE: M286CAT, Page 1 of 5
Rev - ; Date 2008-11-02
DIVISION OF QUASAR POWER TECHNOLOGIES INC.
M286  SERIES
COMPACT, HIGH DENSITY

Isolation:
50MOhm/500V between Input to Output
50MOhm/500V between Input to Case
20MOhm/200V between Output to Case
Output Ratings:
DC Voltage Set Point and Output Current
rating: Per Model Number (see table on next page)
Copyright©2012 Milpower Source Inc. All Rights Reserved.
P.O.BOX 810, 7 FIELD LANE RD., ROUTE 106, BELMONT, NEW HAMPSHIRE 03220, U.S.A.
TEL: (603)267-8865, FAX: (603)267-7258    WEBSITE: www.milpower.com
FILE: M286CAT, Page 2 of 5
Rev - ; Date 2008-11-02
DIVISION OF QUASAR POWER TECHNOLOGIES INC.
OUTPUT Set Point and Current Rating
Model Number DC Out Set Point Max Output Current
M286-12 12 VDC 60 A
M286-15 15 VDC 60 A
M286-24 24 VDC 60 A
M286-28 28 VDC 54 A
M286-32 32 VDC 47 A
PIN ASSIGNMENT
J2 INPUT CONNECTOR
PIN
No.